° ® VALUE ADDED EGG PRODUCTS
Dapetti’s NUTRITION

VALUE-ADDED EGGS AND PROTEIN APPLICATIONS

Benefits of Egg Protein:

Label-Friendly, Easy to Recognize

Clean Tasting

Consistent Functionality and Performance
Available in Cage-Free and Non-GMO

PDCAAS 1.0

Digestibility % 98

Protein Efficiency Ratio 3.8
(PER)

Branch Chain Amino Acids

BCAA) 2.18 gm

A Single
Egg Contains:

)+ grams of protein

Paleo v . - - ssential vitimins and
Vegetarian N J N N minerals
Gluten Free v v -- v ntial amino acids
Fat Free /‘
(Whites) \/ o o - /
Dairy Free v -- v Vv

PROTEIN BENEFITS
IMPORTANCE OF PROTEIN FOR CONSUMERS: Cognitive Health

o of all consumers say they are trying to Anti-Aging

Weight Loss

¢ High Protein label claims have increased

Boosting Energy

. consider themselves to be
Building Lean Muscle Mass

A i Egg Board
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Dried Whites

PRODUCT
CODE

46025-40001-00
46025-40208-00
46025-40102-00
46025-40014-00

46025-40206-00
46025-40005-00

46025-40209-00

Dried Yolks

PRODUCT
CODE

46025-42001-00

46025-42101-00

46025-85082-00

46025-42203-00

DESCRIPTION

Dried Standard Egg Whites

Dried Spray Dried Egg Whites

Dried Hi Whip Egg Whites
Dried Hi Gel Egg Whites

Dried Hydrolyzed Egg Whites

Dried Instantized Egg Whites
(agglomerated)

Dried Instantized Egg Whites

DESCRIPTION
Dried Plain Yolk

Dried Free Flow Yolk

Dried Ovamay G841
Enzyme Modified Yolk

Dried Ovamay
Enzyme Modified Yolk

Dried Whole Egg

PRODUCT
CODE

46025-41003-00

46025-41102-00

46025-00702-00

DESCRIPTION

Dried Plain Whole Egg

Dried Free Flow Whole Egg

Primex W
(Whole Egg Blend w/ Sugar)

PACK
SIZE

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

PACK
SIZE

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

PACK
SIZE

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

1/50 Lb Box

CASES/
PALLET

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

CASES/
PALLET

30

30

30

30

CASES/
PALLET

30

30

30

SHELF LIFE

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

SHELF LIFE

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

SHELF LIFE

365 days

365 days

365 days

For ordering, information or customer service assistance
Call 800-328-5474 or visit michaelfoods.com.
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VALUE ADDED EGG PRODUCTS

NUTRITION

Versatile Options:
Use dried eggs in a variety of
protein-rich nutrition applica-
tions:

* Beverages

e Bars
® Snacks
e And more!

MICHAEL
FOODS





