

VALUE ADDED EGG PRODUCTS

# Value-Added Eggs and Protein Applications





	Egg	WHEY	Soy	Ρεα
Paleo	$\checkmark$			
Vegetarian	$\checkmark$	√	√	$\checkmark$
Gluten Free	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
Fat Free (Whites)	$\checkmark$			
Dairy Free	√		√	$\checkmark$

# Benefits of Egg Protein:

- Label-Friendly, Easy to Recognize
- Clean Tasting
- Consistent Functionality and Performance
- Available in Cage-Free and Non-GMO

Egg Protein Stats			
PDCAAS	1.0		
Digestibility %	98		
Protein Efficiency Ratio (PER)	3.8		
Branch Chain Amino Acids (BCAA)	2.18 gm		

### A Single Egg Contains:

6+ grams of protein

13 essential vitimins and minerals

9 essential amino acids

## **IMPORTANCE OF PROTEIN FOR CONSUMERS:**

- 65% of all consumers say they are trying to consume more protein today<sup>2</sup>
- High Protein label claims have increased 400% in the last 10 years<sup>3</sup>
- 137 million consumers consider themselves to be 'high protein users'<sup>3</sup>

#### **PROTEIN BENEFITS**

- Cognitive Health
- Anti-Aging
- Weight Loss
- Boosting Energy
- Building Lean Muscle Mass







#### **Dried Whites**

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	CASES/ PALLET	SHELF LIFE
46025-40001-00	Dried Standard Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40208-00	Dried Spray Dried Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40102-00	Dried Hi Whip Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40014-00	Dried Hi Gel Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40206-00	Dried Hydrolyzed Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40005-00	Dried Instantized Egg Whites (agglomerated)	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-40209-00	Dried Instantized Egg Whites	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days

### **Dried Yolks**

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	CASES/ PALLET	SHELF LIFE
46025-42001-00	Dried Plain Yolk	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-42101-00	Dried Free Flow Yolk	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-85082-00	Dried Ovamay G841 Enzyme Modified Yolk	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-42203-00	Dried Ovamay Enzyme Modified Yolk	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days

#### **Dried Whole Egg**

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	CASES/ PALLET	SHELF LIFE
46025-41003-00	Dried Plain Whole Egg	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-41102-00	Dried Free Flow Whole Egg	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days
46025-00702-00	Primex W (Whole Egg Blend w/ Sugar)	1/50 Lb Box	30	365 days

## For ordering, information or customer service assistance Call 800-328-5474 or visit michaelfoods.com.

# VALUE ADDED EGG PRODUCTS

## Versatile Options:

Use dried eggs in a variety of protein-rich nutrition applications:

- Beverages
- Bars
- Snacks
- And more!



